
ELECTED OFFICIALS 2021
McLENNAN COUNTY, TEXAS

September 2021TERM 
ENDS

NAME OFFICE EMAIL PHONE

2024  Joseph Biden  (D) President of the United States whitehouse.gov 202 456-1414
2024  Kamala Harris  (D) Vice President of the United States whitehouse.gov 202 456-1414
2024 Ted Cruz Texas United States Senator cruz.senate.gov 512 916-5834
2026 John Cornyn Texas United States Senator cornyn.senate.gov 512 469-6034
2022 Pete Sessions U.S. Congressman, District 17 sessions.house.gov 202 225-6105
2022 Greg Abbott Governor governor.state.tx.us 512 463-2000
2022 Dan Patrick Lieutenant Governor ltgov.state.tx.us 512 463-0001
2022 Ken Paxton Attorney General oag.state.tx.us 512 463-2100
2022 Glenn Hegar Comptroller of Public Accounts window.state.tx.us 877 662-8375
2022 George P. Bush Commissioner of General Land Office glo.state.tx.us 800 998-4456
2022 Sid Miller Commissioner of Agriculture agr.state.tx.us 512 463-7476
2024 Christi Craddick Railroad Commissioner rrc.state.tx.us 512 463-7144
2022 Wayne Christian Railroad Commissioner rrc.state.tx.us 512 463-7131
2026 Jim Wright Railroad Commissioner rrc.state.tx.us 512 463-7144
2024 Nathan Hecht TX Supreme Court, Chief Justice supreme.courts.state.tx.us 512 463-1312
2024 Jimmy Blacklock TX Supreme Court, Justice, Place 2 supreme.courts.state.tx.us 512 463-1312
2024 Debra Lehrmann TX Supreme Court, Justice, Place 3 supreme.courts.state.tx.us 512 463-1312
2024 John Devine TX Supreme Court, Justice, Place 4 supreme.courts.state.tx.us 512 463-1312
2022 Rebecca Alzpuru Huddle TX Supreme Court, Justice, Place 5 supreme.courts.state.tx.us 512 463-1312
2024 Jane Bland TX Supreme Court, Justice, Place 6 supreme.courts.state.tx.us 512 463-1312
2026 Jeffrey S. Boyd TX Supreme Court, Justice, Place 7 supreme.courts.state.tx.us 512 463-1312
2026 Brett Busby TX Supreme Court, Justice, Place 8 supreme.courts.state.tx.us 512 463-1312
2022 VACANT TX Supreme Court, Justice, Place 9 supreme.courts.state.tx.us 512 463-1312
2024 Sharon Keller Presiding Judge, TX Court Criminal Appeals, Place 1 cca.courts.state.tx.us 512 463-1551
2022 Mary Lou Keel TX Court of Criminal Appeals, Place 2 cca.courts.state.tx.us 512 463-1551
2026 Bert Richardson TX Court of Criminal Appeals, Place 3 cca.courts.state.tx.us 512 463-1551
2026 Kevin Patrick Yeary TX Court of Criminal Appeals, Place 4 cca.courts.state.tx.us 512 463-1551
2022 Scott Walker TX Court of Criminal Appeals, Place 5 cca.courts.state.tx.us 512 463-1551
2022 Jesse F. McClure, III TX Court of Criminal Appeals, Place 6 cca.courts.state.tx.us 512 463-1551
2024 Barbara Parker Hervey TX Court of Criminal Appeals, Place 7 cca.courts.state.tx.us 512 463-1551
2024 Michelle Slaughter TX Court of Criminal Appeals, Place 8 cca.courts.state.tx.us 512 463-1551
2026 David Newell TX Court of Criminal Appeals, Place 9 cca.courts.state.tx.us 512 463-1551
2024 Sue Melton-Malone TX Board of Education, District 14 smelton51@gmail.com 254 749-0415
2026 Matt Johnson 10th Court of Appeals, Place 2 10thcoa.courts.state.tx.us 254 757-5200
2024 Tom Gray Chief Justice, 10th Court of Appeals 10thcoa.courts.state.tx.us 254 757-5205
2022 Steven Smith 10th Court of Appeals, Place 3 10thcoa.courts.state.tx.us 254 757-5206
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2022 Brian Birdwell State Senator, SD 22 brian.birdwell@senate.state.tx.us 254 772-6225
2022 Kyle Kacal State Representative, District 12 kylekacal@house.texas.gov 254 774-7276
2022 Charles "Doc" Anderson State Representative, District 56 AVHTexas@att.net 254 754-3892
2024 Thomas West District Judge, 19th Judcial District thomas.west@co.mclennan.tx.us 254 757-5081
2022 Susan Kelly District Judge, 54th Judcial District susan.kelly@co.mclennan.tx.us 254 757-5051
2024 Gary Coley District Judge, 74th Judcial District gary.coley@co.mclennan.tx.us 254 757-5075
2022 Jim Meyer District Judge, 170th Judcial District jim.meyer@co.mclennan.tx.us 254 757-5045
2022 Vicki L. Menard District Judge, 414th Judcial District 414th@co.mclennan.tx.us 254 757-5053
2022 Vikram "Vik" Deivanayagam Judge, County Court-at-Law judge.vik.D@gmail.com 254 757-5030
2022 Brad Cates Judge, County Court-at-Law 2 Brad.Cates@co.mclennan.tx.us 254 757-5030
2022 Ryan Luna Judge, County Court-at-Law 3 ryan.luna@co.mclennan.tx.us 255 757-5030
2022 Barry Johnson Criminal District Attorney, McLennan County barry@centraltexasattorney.com 254 577-0129
2022 Scott Felton County Judge smfelton@co.mclennan.tx.us 254 757-5049
2022 Jon R. Gimble District Clerk jon.gimble@gmail.com 254 759-5057
2022 Andy Harwell County Clerk andy.harwell@co.mclennan.tx.us 254 759-5616
2022 Bill Helton County Treasurer bheltonhome@gmail.com 254 757-5020
2024 Parnell McNamara County Sheriff parnell.mcnamara@co.mclennan.tx.us 254 757-5095
2024 Randy Riggs Tax Assessor-Collector randy.riggs@co.mclennan.tx.us 254 757-5130
2024 Jim Smith County Commissioner, Precinct 1 jim.smith@co.mclenan.tx.us 254 757-5061
2022 Patricia Miller    (D)  County Commissioner, Precinct 2 patricia.miller@co.mclennan.tx.us 254 757-5062
2024 Will Jones County Commissioner, Precinct 3 will.jones@co.mclennan.tx.us 254 757-5063
2022 Ben Perry County Commissioner, Precinct 4 ben.perry@co.mclennan.tx.us 254 757-5064
2022 Dianne Hensley Justice of the Peace, Precinct 1, Place 1 dianne.hensley@co.mclennan.tx.us 254 757-5040
2022 W.H. "Pete" Peterson Justice of the Peace, Precinct 1, Place 2 walter.peterson@co.mclennan.tx.us 254 757-5128
2022 James E. Lee, Jr.  (D) Justice of the Peace, Precinct 2 james.lee@co.mclennan.tx.us 254 752-9353
2022 David W. Pareya Justice of the Peace, Precinct 3 david.pareya@co.mclennan.tx.us 254 826-3341
2022 Brian Richardson Justice of the Peace, Precinct 4 brian.richardson@co.mclennan.tx.us 254 855-8603
2022 Fernando Villarreal  (D) Justice of the Peace, Precinct 5 fernando.villarreal@co.mclennan.tx.us 254 752-4242
2022 Walt Strickland Constable, Precinct 1 constablewalt@gmail.com 254 757-5026
2022 John W. Johnson  (D) Constable, Precinct 2 john.johnson@co.mclennan.tx.us 254 752-9397
2022 David A. Maler Constable, Precinct 3 david.maler@co.mclennan.tx.us 254 826-5771
2022 Stan Hickey Constable, Precinct 4 stan.hickey@co.mclennan.tx.us 254 840-3388
2022 Freddie Cantu  (D) Constable, Precinct 5 freddie.cantu@co.mclennan.tx.us 254 752-3199
2022 Dr.Brad Holland  Chairman, McLennan County Republican Party bradhollandmd@gmail.com 254 772-6955

Page 2 of 2


